Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beghellicanada.com
AR - PAR36
Aluminum Emergency Remote
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 t Spun Aluminum head
 t PAR36 incandescent, halogen or LED lamp
 t Black thermoplastic canopy
 t Matching canopy to fit standard junction boxes
 t Ideal for industrial environments and installations where the fixture
will be exposed to constant excessive temperatures or UV exposure
 t Operating temperature:  -20°C to +40°C
 t CSA 22.2 No. 141-15 Performance Certified
LAMP SELECTION 24V12V6V
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)
Sealed Beam LED (LEDSB)
7.2, 9W
12W
N/A
9, 12, 18W
12, 20, 55W PAR36 only)
6W
9, 18W
N/A
6W
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGEHEAD OPTIONS
AR
- - -
1 (Single head)
2 (Double head)
3 (Triple head)
See lamp selectionAR LC (Less canopy)
*TC (Teflon® coated lens)
BLK (Black Metal Canopy)
INDOOR
DIMENSIONS
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
This document is the property of and contains information proprietary to Beghelli Canada, Inc. It is submitted in confidence and is to be used solely for the
purpose for which it was furnished and returned upon request. This document and such information is not to be reproduced, transmitted, disclosed, or used
otherwise in whole or in part without prior authorization of Beghelli Canda, Inc. The recepient's acceptance of this document shall be considered an
agreement to the foregoing.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS = INCHES
ANGLES + 1/2
TOLERANCES:
         .X  =  .020
       .XX  =  .010
     .XXX  =  .005
   .XXXX  =  .003
3900 14Th. Avenue
Markham Ontario, L3R 4R3
Tel. # 905 948-9500 Fax # 905 948 8673
email: sales@beghellicanada.com
Web: http://www.beghelli.com
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN BY DATE
SIZE SCALE
REV
SHEET
PART NAME
DWG NO
REF NO
DO NOT SCALE
AR SINGLE LAMP
9/10/2013
PART #
L D
 4”
1
7
1/
2 ”
2 3/4”
191mm
7 1/2”
127mm
5”
102mm
4”
70mm
2 3/4”
NOTE: *Teflon® is a registered trademark of DuPont™. Not available with LED lamps.